ANGEL ALLEN
ASHLEY BALLS
RANDALL BRADY
NORMAN BRUDERER
EMILY CADE

JANE CARTER
ATHENA COTTOM
JEFFREY DALLEY
RICHARD DUNN
LISA ESPLIN

ERIN GUNTER

JON HAWKES
SUZANNE HIEB
NANCY HILL
JAMES HOGE

VICKI HOWELL
CORRI JOHNSON
KIRSTEN LEAVITT
SHAWNII LYMAN
TIFFANIE MEZA
DEREK PETERSON
COURTNEY PURCELL
AMBER SERR
PAMELA SHAWVER
TYRONE SHUMAN
TODD THORNE
KELLY TOLMAN
JOANN TOMINAGA
NATHAN TRACY
LAURA WHITTIER
VIRGINIA WHITWORTH
LISA YOUNG

2012-13 Category A Contracts

Salary
Schedule
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Contract
Amount
30,500
30,500
30,928
21,350
35,743
37,564
30,500
32,834
35,010
30,925
30,500
30,500
30,925
32,834
35,357
20,507
33,776
30,925
30,925
30,500
30,500
30,500
30,500
30,500
31,148
30,500
30,500
30,925
32,834
34,746
51,091
30,500
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Contract
Days
157
157
157
157
157
165
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
182
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
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157
157
157
157
133
157
157

# Extended
Days
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